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Automated pipette tips are compatible with a variety of automated pipetting workstations and automated sampling systems. 

They are used to distribute and transfer liquids to help complete high-throughput operation of biological samples. Universal 

pipette tips are made with high precision molds. With excellent processing technology and good pipetting performance, 

they are adapted to major brands such as DragonLab, Gilson, Eppendorf, Thermofisher, etc.

Pipette Tips

Automated pipette tips are compatible with a variety of automated pipetting workstations 
and automated sampling systems. They are used to distribute and transfer liquids to help 
complete high-throughput operation of biological samples. Universal pipette tips are made 
with high precision molds. With excellent processing technology and good pipetting 
performance, they are adapted to major brands such as DragonLab, Gilson, Eppendorf, 
Thermofisher, etc.

Pipette Tips

Strong adaptabilityand high compatibility

Homogeneous conductivity 
Adapted to mainstream brands automated liquid 
handling in the market

Low CV

Concentricity ±0.2mm
Uniformity of product dimension≤0.15
Good hydrophobic property, no liquid adhesion

↓↓↓↓↓

↓
↓
↓
↓
↓

↓
↓↓↓↓↓

↓
↓
↓
↓
↓

extended length，adapted to 
containers of different 

depths when liquid handling

Optimized size

Made of high quality PP(polypropylene)
DNase/RNase free, Pyrogen free
Low CV Accuracy,strong hydrophobicity, no liquid adhesion
High quality filter,tight sealing, cross infection prevention
Excellent toughness,not easy to deform, good verticality and air tightness
Sterilization: Irradiation sterilization

 A Made of high quality PP(polypropylene)

 A DNase/RNase free, Pyrogen free

 A Low CV Accuracy,strong hydrophobicity, no liquid adhesion

 A High quality filter,tight sealing, cross infection prevention

 A Excellent toughness,not easy to deform, good verticality and air tightness

 A Sterilization: Irradiation sterilization

Features
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3300μμll 225500μμll

PLAKGAT030ATP

PLAKGAT250ATP

PLAKGAT070ATP

PLAKGAF030ATP

PLAKGAF250ATP

PLAKGAF070ATP

3300μμll

7700μμll

225500μμll

AG 30μl（384 wells）transparent pipette tip

AG 30μl（384 wells）transparent pipette tip with filter

AG 250μl（96 wells）transparent pipette tip

AG 70μl（384 wells）transparent pipette tip

AG 250μl（96 wells）transparent pipette tip with filter

AG 70μl（384 wells）transparent pipette tip with filter

384 pcs/box(1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

384 pcs/box(1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

384 pcs/box(1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box(1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box(1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

384 pcs/box(1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

Agilent

Item No.Name PackingSort

Sort Name Product Code Packing

30μl
AG 30μl (384 wells) transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT030ATP 384 pcs/box(1 rack/box), 50 box/ctn

AG 30μl (384 wells) transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF030ATP 384 pcs/box(1 rack/box), 50 box/ctn

70μl
AG 70μl (384 wells) transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT070ATP 384 pcs/box(1 rack/box), 50 box/ctn

AG 70μl (384 wells) transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF070ATP 384 pcs/box(1 rack/box), 50 box/ctn

250μl
AG 250μl (96 wells) transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT250ATP 96 pcs/box(1 rack/box), 50 box/ctn

AG 250μl (96 wells) transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF250ATP 96 pcs/box(1 rack/box), 50 box/ctn

Agilent
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Tecan

20μl

50μl

5500μμll 220000μμll 11000000μμll MMCCAA5500μμll MMCCAA220000μμll

PLAKGAT020TTPB

PLAKGAT050TTPB

PLAKGAT020TTPP

PLAKGAT050TTPP

PLAKGAF020TTPB

PLAKGAF050TTPB

PLAKGAF020TTPP

PLAKGAF050TTPP

PLAKGAT020TB

PLAKGAT050TB

PLAKGAT020TP

PLAKGAT050TP

PLAKGAF020TB

PLAKGAF050TB

PLAKGAF020TP

PLAKGAF050TP

PLAKGAT050TTPLP

PLAKGAF050TTPLP

PLAKGAT050TLP

PLAKGAF050TLP

TC 20μl transparent pipette tip

TC 50μl slender conductive pipette tip

TC 50μl slender transparent pipette tip with filter

TC 50ul slender transparent pipette tip

TC 50μl slender conductive pipette tip with filter

TC 50μl transparent pipette tip

TC 20μl conductive pipette tip

TC 50μl conductive pipette tip

TC 20μl transparent pipette tip with filter

TC 50μl transparent pipette tip with filter

TC 20μl conductive pipette tip with filter

TC 50μl conductive pipette tip with filter

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

Tecan

Item No.Name PackingSort

Sort Name Product Code Packing

 20μl

TC 20μl transparent pipette tip
PLAKGAT020TTPB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAT020TTPP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 20μl transparent pipette tip with filter
PLAKGAF020TTPB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAF020TTPP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 20 nductive pipette tip
PLAKGAT020TB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAT020TP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 20μl conductive pipette tip with filter
PLAKGAF020TB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAF020TP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

 50μl

TC 50μl transparent pipette tip
PLAKGAT050TTPB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAT050TTPP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 50μl transparent pipette tip with filter
PLAKGAF050TTPB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAF050TTPP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 50μl conductive pipette tip
PLAKGAT050TB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAT050TP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 50μl conductive pipette tip with filter
PLAKGAF050TB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAF050TP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 50ul slender transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT050TTPLP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 50μl slender transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF050TTPLP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 50μl slender conductive pipette tip PLAKGAT050TLP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 50μl slender conductive pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF050TLP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn
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Sort Name Product Code Packing

200μl

TC 200μl transparent pipette tip
PLAKGAT200TTPB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAT200TTPP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 200μl transparent pipette tip with filter
PLAKGAF200TTPB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAF200TTPP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 200μl conductive pipette tip
PLAKGAT200TB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAT200TP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 200μl conductive pipette tip with filter
PLAKGAF200TB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAF200TP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

1000μl

TC 1000μl transparent pipette tip
PLAKGAT1000TTPB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAT1000TTPP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 1000μl transparent pipette tip with filter
PLAKGAF1000TTPB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAF1000TTPP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 200μl conductive pipette tip
PLAKGAT1000TB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAT1000TP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 200μl conductive pipette tip with filter
PLAKGAF1000TB 192 pcs/box(2 rack/box),24 box/ctn

PLAKGAF1000TP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

5ml

TC 5ml transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT5000TTPP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 5ml transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF5000TTPP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 5ml conductive pipette tip PLAKGAT5000TP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC 5ml conductive pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF5000TP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

MCA15μl
TC MCA 15μl(384 wells)transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT15M3TP 384 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC MCA 15μl(384 wells)transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF15M3TP 384 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

MCA50μl

TC MCA 50μl(96 wells)transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT15M3TP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC MCA 50μl(96 wells)transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF15M3TP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC MCA 50μl(384 wells)transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT15M3TP 384 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC MCA 50μl(384 wells)transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF15M3TP 384 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

MCA125μl
TC MCA 125μl(384 wells)transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT15M3TP 384 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC MCA 125μl(384 wells)transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF15M3TP 384 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

MCA200μl
TC MCA 200μl(96 wells)transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT15M3TP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn

TC MCA 200μl(96 wells)transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF15M3TP 96 pcs/box (1 rack/box),50 box/ctn
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Hamilton

50μl

300μl

5500μμll 330000μμll 11000000μμll

PLAKGAT050HTPB

PLAKGAT300HTPB

PLAKGAT050HTPP

PLAKGAT300HTPP

PLAKGAT050HP

PLAKGAT300HP

PLAKGAF050HTPB

PLAKGAF300HTPB

PLAKGAF050HB

PLAKGAF300HB

PLAKGAF050HTPP

PLAKGAF300HTPP

PLAKGAF050HP

PLAKGAF300HP

PLAKGAT050HB

PLAKGAT300HB

PLAKGAT0502HP

PLAKGAF0502HP

HM 50μl conductive pipette tip

HM 300μl conductive pipette tip

HM 50μl（Ⅱ） conductive pipette tip

HM 50μl conductive pipette tip with filter

HM 300μl conductive pipette tip with filter

HM 50μl（Ⅱ） conductive pipette tip with filter

HM 50μl transparent pipette tip

HM 300μl transparent pipette tip

HM 50μl transparent pipette tip with filter

HM 300μl transparent pipette tip with filter

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

Hamilton

Item No.Name PackingSort

Sort Name Product Code Packing

50μl

HM 50μl transparent pipette tip
PLAKGAT050HTPB 480pcs/box(5rack/box),9box/ctn

PLAKGAT050HTPP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

HM 50μl transparent pipette tip with filter
PLAKGAF050HTPB 480pcs/box(5rack/box),9box/ctn

PLAKGAF050HTPP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

HM 50μl conductive pipette tip
PLAKGAT050HB 480pcs/box(5rack/box),9box/ctn

PLAKGAT050HP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

HM 50μl conductive pipette tip with filter
PLAKGAF050HB 480pcs/box(5rack/box),9box/ctn

PLAKGAF050HP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

HM 50μl(Ⅱ ) conductive pipette tip PLAKGAT0502HP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

HM 50μl(Ⅱ ) conductive pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF0502HP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

300μl

HM 300μl transparent pipette tip
PLAKGAT300HTPB 480pcs/box(5rack/box),9box/ctn

PLAKGAT300HTPP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

HM 300μl transparent pipette tip with filter
PLAKGAF300HTPB 480pcs/box(5rack/box),9box/ctn

PLAKGAF300HTPP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

HM 300μl conductive pipette tip
PLAKGAT300HB 480pcs/box(5rack/box),9box/ctn

PLAKGAT300HP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

HM 300μl conductive pipette tip with filter
PLAKGAF300HB 480pcs/box(5rack/box),9box/ctn

PLAKGAF300HP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn
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Sort Name Product Code Packing

300μl 
(Extended Length)

HM 300μl (Extended Length) transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT300HTPLB 480pcs/box(5rack/box),9box/ctn

HM 300μl (Extended Length) transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF300HTPLB 480pcs/box(5rack/box),9box/ctn

HM 300μl (Extended Length) conductive pipette tip PLAKGAT300HLP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

HM 300μl (Extended Length) conductive pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF300HLP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

1000μl

HM 1000μl transparent pipette tip
PLAKGAT1000HTPB 480pcs/box(5rack/box),9box/ctn

PLAKGAT1000HTPP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

HM 1000μl transparent pipette tip with filter
PLAKGAF1000HTPB 480pcs/box(5rack/box),9box/ctn

PLAKGAF1000HTPP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

HM 1000μl conductive pipette tip
PLAKGAT1000HB 480pcs/box(5rack/box),9box/ctn

PLAKGAT1000HP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

HM 1000μl conductive pipette tip with filter
PLAKGAF1000HB 480pcs/box(5rack/box),9box/ctn

PLAKGAF1000HP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

Beckman

16

1000μl

300μl 
(Extended Length) 

PLAKGAT1000HTPB

PLAKGAT1000HTPP

PLAKGAT1000HP

PLAKGAF1000HTPB

PLAKGAF1000HB

PLAKGAF1000HTPP

PLAKGAF1000HP

PLAKGAT1000HB

PLAKGAT300HTPLB

PLAKGAT300HLP

PLAKGAF300HTPLB

PLAKGAF300HLP

HM 300μl (Extended Length) transparent pipette tip

HM 300μl (Extended Length) conductive pipette tip

HM 300μl (Extended Length) transparent pipette tip with filter

HM 300μl (Extended Length) conductive pipette tip with filter

HM 1000μl conductive pipette tip

HM 1000μl conductive pipette tip with filter

HM 1000μl transparent pipette tip

HM 1000μl transparent pipette tip with filter

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

Item No.Name PackingSort

20μl

50μl

250μl

1000μl

2200μμll 5500μμll 225500μμll

PLAKGAT050BTP

PLAKGAF050BTP

PLAKGAT250BTP

PLAKGAT1000BTP

PLAKGAF250BTP

PLAKGAF1000BTP

PLAKGAT020BTP

PLAKGAF020BTP

BKM 20μl transparent pipette tip

BKM 50μl transparent pipette tip

BKM 250μl transparent pipette tip

BKM 1000μl transparent pipette tip

BKM 20μl transparent pipette tip with filter

BKM 20μl transparent pipette tip with filter

BKM 250μl transparent pipette tip with filter

BKM 1000μl transparent pipette tip with filter

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

Beckman

Item No.Name PackingSort
Sort Name Product Code Packing

20μl
BKM 20μl transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT020BTP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

BKM 20μl transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF020BTP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

50μl
BKM 50μl transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT050BTP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

BKM 20μl transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF050BTP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

250μl
BKM 250μl transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT250BTP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

BKM 250μl transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF250BTP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

1000μl
BKM 1000μl transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT1000BTP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

BKM 1000μl transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF1000BTP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn
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Xantus, Apricot Designs

17

1000μl

50μl

11000000μμll 5500μμll

PLAKGAT1000XTP

PLAKGAF1000XTP

PLAKGAT50MXTP

PLAKGAT50MXTP3

XTS 1000μl transparent pipette tip

MX 50μl（96 wells）transparent pipette tip

MX 50μl（384 wells） transparent pipette tip

XTS 1000μl transparent pipette tip with filter

960 pcs/box(10 rack/box), 10 box/ctn

96 pcs/box(4 rack/box), 20 box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，45box/ctn

384pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

Xantus、Apricot Designs

Item No.Name PackingSort

Sort Name Product Code Packing

1000μl
XTS 1000μl transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT1000XTP

960 pcs/box(10 rack/box), 10 box/ctn

96 pcs/box(4 rack/box), 20 box/ctn

XTS 1000μl transparent pipette tip with filter PLAKGAF1000XTP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),45box/ctn

50μl
MX 50μl(96 wells)transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT50MXTP 96pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn

MX 50μl(384 wells) transparent pipette tip PLAKGAT50MXTP3 384pcs/box(1rack/box),50box/ctn
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Universal Pipette Tip Series

18

10μl

200μl

10μl
(Extended Length) 

20μl

50μl

100μl

1100μμll 11000000μμll
((EExxtteennddeedd  LLeennggtthh))  

220000μμll
((EExxtteennddeedd  LLeennggtthh))  

1100μμll
((EExxtteennddeedd  LLeennggtthh))  

11000000μμll330000μμll2200μμll  5500μμll  110000μμll  220000μμll

PLAKGPT10TP

PLAKGPT200TP

PLAKGPT10TP9

PLAKGPT200TP9

PLAKGFT10TP

PLAKGFT200TP

PLAKGFT10TP9

PLAKGFT200TP9

PLAKGPT10TPL

PLAKGPT10TPL9

PLAKGFT10TPL

PLAKGFT10TPL9

PLAKGFT20TP

PLAKGFT20TP9

PLAKGFT50TP9

PLAKGFT100TP9

PLAKGFT50TP

PLAKGFT100TP

10μl extended length (50mm) universal pipette tip

10μl extended length (50mm) universal pipette tip with filter

10μl universal pipette tip

200μl universal pipette tip

10μl universal pipette tip with filter

200μl universal pipette tip with filter

20μl universal pipette tip with filter

50μl universal pipette tip with filter

100μl universal pipette tip with filter

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

Universal Pipette Tip Series

Item No.Name PackingSort
Sort Name Product Code Packing

10μl

10μl universal pipette tip
PLAKGPT10TP 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGPT10TP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

10μl universal pipette tip with filter
PLAKGFT10TP 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT10TP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

10μl 
(Extended Length)

10μl extended length (50mm) universal pipette 
tip

PLAKGPT10TPL 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGPT10TPL9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

10μl extended length (50mm) universal pipette 
tip with filter

PLAKGFT10TPL 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT10TPL9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

20μl 20μl universal pipette tip with filter
PLAKGFT20TP 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT20TP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

50μl 50μl universal pipette tip with filter
PLAKGFT50TP 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT50TP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

100μl 100μl universal pipette tip with filter
PLAKGFT100TP 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT100TP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

200μl

200μl universal pipette tip
PLAKGPT200TP 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGPT200TP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

200μl universal pipette tip with filter
PLAKGFT200TP 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT200TP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

200μl 
(Extended Length)

200μl extended length (89mm) universal 
pipette tip

PLAKGPT200TPL 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGPT200TPL9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

200μl extended length (89mm) universal 
pipette tip with filter

PLAKGFT200TPL 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT200TPL9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

200μl extended length (89mm) Wide-mouth 
universal pipette tip

PLAKGPT200KTPL 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGPT200KTPL9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

200μl extended length (89mm) Wide-mouth 
universal pipette tip with filter

PLAKGFT200KTPL 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT200KTPL9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn
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Sort Name Product Code Packing

300μl 300μl universal pipette tip
PLAKGFT300TP 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT300TP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000μl

1000μl universal pipette tip
PLAKGPT1000TP 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGPT1000TP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000μl universal pipette tip with filter
PLAKGFT1000TP 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT1000TP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000μl Blue universal pipette tip
PLAKGPT1000B 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGPT1000B9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000μl Blue universal pipette tip with filter
PLAKGFT1000B 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT1000B9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000μl Wide-mouth universal pipette tip
PLAKGPT1000KTP 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGPT1000KTP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000μl Wide-mouth universal pipette tip with filter
PLAKGFT1000KTP 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT1000KTP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000μl 
(Extended Length)

1000μl extended length (102mm) universal pipette tip
PLAKGPT1000TPL 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGPT1000TPL9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000μl extended length (102mm) universal pipette tip 
with filter

PLAKGFT1000TPL 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT1000TPL9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

5ml

5ml universal pipette tip(ST)

PLAKGT5ML1 100pcs/bag,10bag/ctn

PLAKGT5ML1P 24/box, 8box/medium box, 
2medium box/ctn

5ml universal pipette tip with filter(ST)

PLAKGT5MLF1 100pcs/bag,10bag/ctn

PLAKGT5MLF1P 24/box, 8box/medium box, 
2medium box/ctn

5ml universal pipette tip(TS)

PLAKGT5ML2 100pcs/bag,10bag/ctn

PLAKGT5ML2P 40/box, 8box/medium box, 
2medium box/ctn

5ml universal pipette tip with filter(TS)

PLAKGT5MLF2 100pcs/bag,10bag/ctn

PLAKGT5MLF2P 40/box, 8box/medium box, 
2medium box/ctn

5ml universal pipette tip(EP)

PLAKGT5ML3 100pcs/bag,10bag/ctn

PLAKGT5ML3P 24/box, 8box/medium box, 
2medium box/ctn

5ml universal pipette tip with filter(EP)

PLAKGT5MLF3 100pcs/bag,10bag/ctn

PLAKGT5MLF3P 24/box, 8box/medium box, 
2medium box/ctn
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Sort Name Product Code Packing

10ml

10ml universal pipette tip(TS)
PLAKGT10ML1 100pcs/bag,10bag/ctn

PLAKGT10ML1P 24/box, 8box/medium box, 2medium box/ctn

10ml universal pipette tip with filter(TS)
PLAKGT10MLF1 100pcs/bag,10bag/ctn

PLAKGT10MLF1P 24/box, 8box/medium box, 2medium box/ctn

10ml universal pipette tip(EP)
PLAKGT10ML2 100pcs/bag,10bag/ctn

PLAKGT10ML2P 24/box, 8box/medium box, 2medium box/ctn

10ml universal pipette tip with filter(EP)
PLAKGT10MLF2 100pcs/bag,10bag/ctn

PLAKGT10MLF2P 24/box, 8box/medium box, 2medium box/ctn

10ml universal pipette tip(RN)
PLAKGT10ML3 100pcs/bag,10bag/ctn

PLAKGT10ML3P 24/box, 8box/medium box, 2medium box/ctn

10ml universal pipette tip with filter(RN)
PLAKGT10MLF3 100pcs/bag,10bag/ctn

PLAKGT10MLF3P 24/box, 8box/medium box, 2medium box/ctn

Available also in Stacked Refill Tips

Product Code Description

PLAFGSR10XS Staked refill, 10ul, sterile, 96pcs/layer, 10 layers stack 

PLAFGSR200XS Staked refill, 200ul, sterile, 96pcs/layer, 10 layers stack 

PLAFGSR1250XS Staked refill, 1250ul, sterile, 96pcs/layer, 5 layers stack 
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Rainin Pipette Tips

Sort Name Product Code Packing

20μl

20μl universal pipette tip
PLAKGPT20RTP 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGPT20RTP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

20μl universal pipette tip with filter
PLAKGFT20RTP 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT20RTP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

200μl

200μl universal pipette tip
PLAKGPT200RTP 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGPT200RTP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

200μl universal pipette tip with filter
PLAKGFT200RTP 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT200RTP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

300μl

300μl universal pipette tip
PLAKGPT200RTP 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGPT300RTP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

300μl universal pipette tip with filter
PLAKGFT300RTP 1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT300RTP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000μl

1000μl universal pipette tip
PLAKGPT1000RTP 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGPT1000RTP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000μl universal pipette tip with filter
PLAKGFT1000RTP 1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

PLAKGFT1000RTP9 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

HLF Pipette Tips

Sort Name Product Code Packing

1000μl S-H11A 1000ul universal pipette tip with filter PLAKGPT1000TPL9S 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn
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FLAMETIP Pipette Micro Filter Tips
Features 

 A FLAMETIP are manufactured from super clear high 

quality Polypropylene

 A The surfaces of the tips are produced through a special 

process, this process makes the tip inner surface 

become super hydrophobic

 A Preferred accessories for most brand micropipettor

 A Tips with PP filter are also available

 A Packaged in re-sealable plastic bags or extra-rigid 

autoclavable racks

 A Every rack or case is printed with lot No. for quality 

traceability

 A Non-Pyrogenic and validated per FDA guidelines on LAL 

testing for medical devices and company guidelines. The 

acceptance level for product is less than 0.5 EU/ml

 A DNase/RNase-free

 A Sterilized by gamma irradiation SAL 10-6(1S011137)

 A Shelf life: 3 years after month of production

 A Manufactured in a Class 100,000 cleanroom environment

 A Manufactured under ISO13485:2016 and ISO9001:2015 

quality management system

 A This product has been tested and is free of any      

detectable Nucleic Acid.

 A All material are certified metal-free which compliance 

with US Pharmacopoeia guidelines.

 A This product has been tested and is free of ATP

Description

Natural, with filter, sterilized in rack

Purpose

Use for liquid transfer, zero retention filter.

Materials

Tips: PP (Polypropylene)  Color: Natural

Rack box: PP (Polypropylene) 

Ordering information

Product Code Description Sterile Qty/PK Qty/Box Qty/Case

FTS252010 10 µl , natural, with filter, sterilized, packaged in rack box Yes 96 960 1920

FTS233010 10 µl , long, natural, with filter, sterilized, packaged in rack box Yes 96 960 1920

FTS252020 20 µl , natural, with filter, sterilized, packaged in rack box Yes 96 960 1920

FTS252100 100 µl , natural, with filter, sterilized, packaged in rack box Yes 96 960 1920

FTS231200 200 µl , natural, with filter, sterilized, packaged in rack box Yes 96 960 1920

FTS233300 300 µl , natural, with filter, sterilized, packaged in rack box Yes 96 960 1920

FTS252000 1000 µl , natural, with filter, sterilized, packaged in rack box Yes 96 960 1920

FTS371000 1000 µl , long, natural, with filter, sterilized, packaged in rack box Yes 96 960 1920
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